

RAMPUR, CIVIL LINES

CIVIL LINES, RAMPUR, PIN-244901 (BRANCH) 244905 (ACCOUNT)
खाता विवरण / ACCOUNT PARTICULARS

MICR Code: 244024102

IFSC Code: PUNB0093200

*C *P
बचत बैंक खातों के साथ अपने आधार नम्बर को जोड़े।
आधार नम्बर की ख सत्यापित प्रति एवं मोबाइल नम्बर प्रस्तुत करें।
Toll Free-18001802222/18001032222, Tolledd-01202490000
Principal Nodal Officer: Phn-01123716185 Fax-01123323707*

Mode of Operation : SELF

Customer No. : FLE013874

Aadhaar No. : XXXXXXXX1359

Account No. : 3671000400032585 INR

MR PRABODH KUMAR VERMA S/O JAI RAM VERMA

Account Open Date : 26-04-2013

G-6, OFFICE RS COLONY, GANDHI SAMADI

CIVIL LINES, RAMPUR

RAMPUR

UTTAR PRADESH INDIA Pin: 244901

Nomination Registered at Sl.No. : 2500266431

Date of Issue : 12-10-2017

Each depositor is insured by DICGC upto a maximum Rs.1.00lacs
subject to change from time to time.(T&C applicable)

Link your Aadhar Number with SB Account.
Submit self certified copy of Aadhar Card and Mobile Number.

प्राधिकारी अधिकारी / प्रबंधक / Authorised Official/Manager

कम्प्यूटर द्वारा सृजित विवरणियों पर किसी अधिकारी द्वारा अधिप्रमाणित करने/आद्याक्षर करने की आवश्यकता नहीं है। कृपया कम्प्यूटर द्वारा सृजित पासबुक/विवरणों पर हस्तलिखित (मैनुअल) प्रविष्टियां स्वीकार न करें।

Computer generated entries shown in the statement of account do not require any authentication/initial from bank official. Please do not accept any manual entry in your computer generated Pass Book/Statement of account.

पासबुक में प्रयुक्त शब्द-संक्षेप
ABBREVIATIONS USED IN THE PASS BOOK

पीछे से लाया गया Brought Forward	पी. / ला. B/F	इंटरसोल Inter Sol	आईएसओ ISO
आगे से लाया गया Carried Over	आ/ले. जा C/O	ब्याज Interest	ब्याज Intt.
नकद Cash	नकद Cash	आवक डाक अन्तरण Inward Mail Transfer	आई.एम.टी. IMT
चेक Cheque	चेक Ch.	स्थानीय चेक/मांग ड्राफ्ट Local Cheque/Demand Draft	एल.डी.डी. L.D.D.
समाशोधन Clearing	स.शो Clg.	राष्ट्रीय इलेक्ट्रॉनिक निधि अन्तरण National Electronic Fund Transfer	एनईएफटी NEFT
कमीशन Commission	कमी. Com.	बाहरी चेक / बिल Outstation Cheques / Bills	आई.बी.सी. O.B.C.
बट्टा Discount	बट्टा Disc.	बाहरी चेक/खरीदे गये बिल Outstation Cheques/Bills Purchased	डीडी DD
लाभांश पत्र Dividend Warrant	ला.पत्र D/W	तत्काल सकल निपटान Real Time Gross Settlement	आईटीजीएस RTGS
ड्राफ्ट Draft	ड्रा. Dft.	वापसी Returning	वापसी Rtg.
इलेक्ट्रॉनिक समाशोधन सेवा Electronic Clearing Services	ईसीएस ECS	अन्तरण Transfer	अं. Tr.
प्रसंगिक प्रभार Incidental Charges	प्रा.प्र. I/C		

Blank box for stamp or signature.

Blank box for stamp or signature.

Blank box for stamp or signature.

नाम/Name _____ नाम/Name _____ नाम/Name _____

खाताधारक/Account Holder-1 खाताधारक/Account Holder-2 खाताधारक/Account Holder-3

बैंक ग्राहक के चेकों को सकारने अथवा भुगतान करने के लिए पिछले दिन के शेषों तथा संबंधित दिन में खाते से एटीएम व इंटरनेट द्वारा आहरित प्रविष्टियों का ध्यान रखेगा।

Bank shall only honour or pay the cheques of the customers against clear balance upto the previous day and against clear balance including withdrawals made through Internet Banking & ATMs having regard to the withdrawals of the day already made in the account.

कृपया पास बुक न मोड़ें PLEASE DO NOT FOLD THE PASS BOOK
24 घंटे नि:शुल्क कॉल सेंटर सेवा उपलब्ध है। 18001802222 / 18001032222
Toll free 24 hours call centre 18001802222 / 18001032222

PNB A/c No - 3671000400032585

दिनांक Date	चैक संख्या Cheque No.	विवरण Particulars	निकाली गई रकम DR Amount	जमा की गई रकम CR Amount	शेष जमा राशि Balance
				Balance B/F	61,737.15Cr
03/12/2017		INTT. 3671000400032585:01-09-2017to30-			
05/12/2017		HP635954 070916 0312		392.00	62,129.15Cr
10/12/2017		ECOM 265874577012 VODAFONE		269.88	62,399.03Cr
12/12/2017		ECOM 170690 BHARTI AIRTEL LIMITED-\BH	509.00		61,890.03Cr
12/12/2017		POS 193 V-MART RETAIL LTD \V-	100.00		61,790.03Cr
12/12/2017		POS 194 V-MART RETAIL LTD \V-	3,597.00		58,193.03Cr
13/12/2017		ECOM 616053 recharge_paytm_Paytm \re	3,606.00		54,587.03Cr
15/12/2017		POS 252 V-MART RETAIL LTD \V-	200.00		54,387.03Cr
17/12/2017		POS 296 V-MART RETAIL LTD \V-	2,840.00		51,547.03Cr
20/12/2017		ECOM 265898856992 VODAFONE	3,141.00		48,406.03Cr
21/12/2017		POS 378 V-MART RETAIL LTD \V-	509.00		47,897.03Cr
22/12/2017		POS 870773 UP RAJYA KRICHART \UP	2,583.00		45,314.03Cr
23/12/2017		POS 833633 UP RAJYA KRICHART \UP	2,315.00		42,999.03Cr
24/12/2017		ECOM 793172 PAYTM \PA	1,289.00		41,710.03Cr
27/12/2017		ECOM 778998 ONE97 COMMUNICATIONS L\ON	500.00		41,210.03Cr
04/01/2018		SHS CHRG FOR:01-10-2017to31-12-2017	499.00		40,711.03Cr
17/01/2018	974921	TO DB	17.70		40,693.33Cr
24/01/2018		HP635954 092238 1701	500.00		40,193.33Cr
				263.94	40,457.27Cr
24/01/2018		ECOM 755508 Amazon Pay \Am	799.00		39,658.27Cr
02/02/2018		ECOM 26146 PIMYPAYTM \PT	600.00		39,058.27Cr
02/02/2018		ECOM 217335 PIMYPAYTM \PT	600.00		38,458.27Cr
03/02/2018		ECOM 261004997639 VODAFONE	401.00		38,057.27Cr
05/02/2018		INTT. 3671000400032585:01-12-2017to28		391.00	38,448.27Cr
10/02/2018		HP635954 070916 0312		214.96	38,663.23Cr
11/02/2018		ECOM 266133230849 VODAFONE	509.00		38,154.23Cr
04/03/2018		ECOM 203510 Amazon Pay	219.00		37,935.23Cr
07/03/2018		ECOM 4987 Amazon Pay	250.00		37,685.23Cr
09/03/2018		ECOM 603668 PAYTM	100.00		37,585.23Cr
09/03/2018		BY INTT 25429 MICR - D LATENCY		399.09	61,737.15Cr
09/03/2018		SHS CHRG FOR:01-10-2017to31-12-2017	17.70		61,754.85Cr
09/03/2018		HP635954 036250 2804			61,737.15Cr
				Carried Over to Next Page	61,737.15Cr
				Carried Over to Next Page	61,737.15Cr
				आगे ले जाई गई रकम	Carried Over,